JAAUGED PRIUE REPORY AMI/MAS £D.2.U
12:03:22(EDT} REPORTING DATE: 04AUG2Z5

SOMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 28JUL25
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 13/5/15/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

GULFSTREAM

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL PARK
st 13 8.80 6.20 7.00
2nd 5 3.40 2.60
3rd 15 9.00
a1th 8
Fxacta '
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
13/5 104.20 52.10
Trifacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollarxs)
13/5/15 1306.40 326.60
Superfecta

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Poliars)
13/5/15/8 4827.10 482.71 :




04RUG25
12:03:22 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 3

3rd 8

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/8/4

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
13/6

13/2

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 28JULZ5

2.

52.

1.

$2.

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATRE:

Win

00 PAYS
98.60

CO PAYS
293.00

00 PAYS
526,20

0C PAYS
13.00
101.80

C4AUGEZS

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US bollars)

S1.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

4.20
14.20

GO PAYS
49.30

50 PAYS
73.25

10 PAYS
52.62

03 PAYS
6.50
50.90

(us

(us

(Us

{Us

Show

Z2.80
5.80
2.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 2



04AUG25
12:03:22(EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

PIMLICO

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 6

2nd 2

3rd B

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAT
6/2/8

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
6/2/8/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/6

COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 28JULZ25

$2.

$2.

51.

§2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

25.80

00 PAYS
134.40

GO0 PAYS
367.80

00 PAYS
754.00

00 PAYS
54.00

AmT/MA3 25.2.0
0ARADG25

{US Dollars)
Place

15.20
5.00

$1.00 PAYS

67.20

$0.50 PAYS
G61.95

50.10 PAYS
75,40

31.00 PAYS
27.00

(Us

(Gs

(Us

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 3

Show

13.80C
4.20
16.2¢C

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)



04AUGZL
12:03:22 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICGC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 28JUL25

RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/2/4/14

SCRATCHED RUNMNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL
1st 12
2nd 2
3rd 4
4th 14
Exacta
QFFICIAL
12/2
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
12/2/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/2/4/14

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/12

$2.

2.

51.

§2.

REPORT

Win

12.40

00 PAYS
45.490

00 PAYS
280C.40

00 PAYS
701.70

00 PAYS
201.00

C4AUGZS

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
22.70C

50 PAYS
70.10

10 PAYS
70.17

CO PAYS
100.50

(Us

(Us

{GS

Show

5.00
3.80
5.20

Dcllars)

Dollars)

pollars}

Dolliars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE%# 4



CAAUGZ25 PRI
12:03:22(EDT) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUN
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 28J0
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/6/2/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd [

3rd 2

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/6

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/6/2

Superfecta
COFFICIAL
5/6/2/1

Daily Double
OFPICIAL
12/5

CE REPORT

DATE: D4AUG25

ITY
L25

Win

11.40

$2.00 PAYS
77.80

$2.00 PAYS
205.00

51.00 PAYS
129.10

$2.00 PAYS
83.20

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Doilars}

$1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
38.9¢C

50 PAYS
51.25

10 PAYS
19.91

00 PAYS
41 .60

(USs

{Us

(Us

Show

5.20
4.8B0
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars}

bollars)

Dollars)

PRCOO02
PAGE# 5



04AUG25 PRICE REPORT

12:03:22(EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : Gulfstream 28JUL25

RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH : 2/5/1/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 BAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OrprICIiaL

lst 2

2nd 5

3rd 1

4th 4

Exacta
CFFICIAL
2/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/71

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/174

Daily boubkle
CFFICIAL
5/2

Win

14.80

$2.00 PAYS
32.80

$2.00 PAYS
84.20

$1.00 PAYS
109.60

$2.00 PAYS
1z22.00

04AUG25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(GS Dellars)

$1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

3.60
2.20

00 PAYS

16.490

50 PAYS
21.05

10 PAYS
10.9%%6

CO PAYS
61,00

{us

(Us

(Gs

(Us

Show

3.60
2.20
3.60

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOOZ
PAGEH# 6



04AUGZ5 PRICE REPORT
12:03:22 (EDT} REPCRTING DATE: 04AUG25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 28JUL25
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

QORDER OF FINISH : 2/10/5/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollaxs}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Flace
OFFICIAL
1st 2 6.60 4.00
2nd 10 6,40
3rd 5
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51,00 PAYS
2/10 39.40 1%.70
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.5C PAYS
2/10/5 435.80 108.95
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2/10/5/¢% 2989.70 298.97

Paily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/2 45.00

51.

C0 PAYS
22.50

(Us

{USs

(Us

(USs

Show

3.00
4.80
9.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOD2
PAGE# 7



04AUG25
12:03:22(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 04AUG25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 28JUL25
RACE : B
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 9/10/8/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 12
FAVORITES : B
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
CFFICIAL
ist 9 13.80
2nd 10
3rd 8
4th 7
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/10 201.690
Trifecta
OFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/10/8 1146.20
Superfecta
OPFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
9/10/8/7 2486.70
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/9 42.20

51.

$0.

50.

51.

AnT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

Place

4,80
26.2C

00 PAYS

100.80

50 PAYS
286.55

10 PAYS
248.67

00 PAY¥S
231.10

(US

(US

{us

(Us

PRCOOG2
PAGE# B8

Show

4.00
14.20
3.40

Dollars)

hollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



04AUG25 PRICE REPORT
12:03:22{EDT} REPORTING DATE: 04AUGZS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 28JULZ25
RACE : 9

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 5/4/3/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

52.00 PAYS {US Dcllars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
ist 5 19.40 9.60
2nd 4 6.60
3rd 3
4th 8
BExacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.,00 PAYS
5/4 153.00 76.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/4/3 598.00 149.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
5/4/3/8 1618.10 1631.81

Daily Double
QOFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/5 185.00

$1.

0C PAYS
92.50

{Us

{us

(Us

(uUs

Show

4,60
5.40
3.00

Dollars)

Deollars)

Pollars)

Dollaxrs)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 9



C4AUG25 PRICE REPORT
12:03:22 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: O4AUGZS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 28JUL25
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/9/11/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONB
FAVORITES : 4

AMT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 4 7.40 4.00C
2nd 9 6.80
3rd 11
1th 1
Exacta
CFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS
4/9 37.60 1g8.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
4/9/11 243.00 60.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
4/9/11/1 2188.40 218.84
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
5/4 71.60 35,80

{Uus

(USs

{us

{us

Show

3.20
6.00
4.00

Dollars)
Dollarxs)
Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 10



04AUGZE PRICE REPORT

12:03:22(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 28JULZ5

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/5/7/8
SCRATCEED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 5

3rd 7

4th 8

Exacta
OFFTICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
47577

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/7/8

Daily Double
CFPFICIAL
4/4

52.

52.

$1.

52.

Win

00 PAYS
34.40

00 PAYS
206.60

00 PAYS
131e.00

00 PAYS
33.890

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

04AUGZ25

(US Dollars})
FPlace

$1.00 PAYS
17.20

$0.50 PAYS
51.65

$0.10 PAYS
131.60

$1.00 PAYS
16.50

{Us

{Us

(Us

(U8

Show

3.40
4.40
4.40

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO02
PAGE# 11



04AUG25 PRICE REPORT
12:03:22(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 04AUGZ25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 28JUL25
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/1/8/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dbollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
COFFICIAL
ist 2 50.00C 8.60
2nd 1 4.00
3rd 8
4th 4
Exacta
OFPFICIAT $2.00 PAYS $1.C0 PAYS
2/1 98.80 4940
Trifecta
CFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS
2/1/8 747.60 186.590
Superfecta
QFFICTAL $1.00 PAYS 50.1C BAYS
2/1/8/4 2081.10 208.11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS
4/2 132.60

51.

00 PAYS
66.30

(Us

(Us

(S

Show

5.20
2.80
4.C0

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2Z
PAGEH 12



04AUG25 PRICE REPORT
12:03:22 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: C4AUG25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 28JULZ5
RACE : 13

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/11/15/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5
FAVORTTES : 7/

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

52.00 PAYS (US Doliars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
QFFICIAL
ist 3 10.60 4.20
2nd 11 7.60
3rd i5
4th 9
Exacta
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
3/11 37.60 18.8C
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/11/15 145.40 36.35
Superxfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $50.10 PAYS
3/11/15/9 320.20 32.02
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PBPAYS
2/5 9.60 4.80
273 99.80 49.90

(US

(G5

(Us

{us

Show

3.00
4.20
4,60

Deollars)

bollars)

Dollaxrs}

Dollars)

PRCCO0OOZ
PAGE# 13



04AUG25 PRICE REPCRT

12:03:22 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 04AUG25
COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 28JU0L25
RACE : 14
SOURCE LA
QORDER OF FINISH 10/4/71/¢6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES 13
$2.00 PAYS {u
CRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAIL
1st 10 13.60
2nd 4
3rd 1
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/4 54,60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/4/1 504.20
Superfecta
COFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
10/4/1/6 4360.80

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/10

$2.00 PAYS
75.60

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

5 Deollars)
Place

4.60

4.20¢

$1.00 PAYS

27.30

$0.50 PAYS
126.05

$0.10 PAYS
436.08

$1.00 PAYS
39.80

{us

(US

(Us

(Vs

PRCO0OD2
PAGE# 14

Show

5.20
3.40
13.80

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}



04AUG25 PRICE REPORT
12:03:22(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 04AUGZ25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGREM : Gulfstream 28JUL25
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : &/7/11/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,9,10
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Doliars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFTICIAL
1st 6 11.80 5.490
2nd 7 4.40
3rd il
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/7 44,60 22.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
6/7/1% 335.00 83.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/7/11/5 1105.60 1190.56

Daily Double
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/6 85.80

51.

00 PAYS
42.90

{us

(US

(Us

{us

Show

3.40
2.60
7T.20

Dollars)

Dollaxrs}

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 15



DAAUG25 PRICE REPORT
12:03:22{EDT} REPORTING DATE: Q4AUGZE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 28J0L25
RACE : 16

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/10/5/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
PAVORITES : 3

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

52.00 PAYS {GS bolilars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 12 12.860 5.80
2nd 10 5.40
3rd 5
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
12710 65.40 32.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2,.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
12/10/5 547.80 136.95
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.900 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
12/10/5/6 6546.20 654.62
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/12 103.80 51.80

(US

{Us

(Us

Show

4.40
4.80
5.80

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCC0OO2
PAGE# 16



04AUGZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 2BJULZ2S5

RACE : 17
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/5/10/9

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 5

3rd 10

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/10

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
4/5/10/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/4

2.

$2.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
12:03:22{EDT} REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
233.60

00 PAYS
2568.00

00 PAYS
7224.60

00 PAYS
32.20

AMT/MA3 25.2.0

04AUGZ5

(US Dollars}
Place

3.80
23.0C0

$1.00 PAYS

11&.80C

$0.50 PAYS
642 .00

$0.10 PAYS
722.46

$1.00 PAYS
16.10

(Us

{US

(Us

(Us

Show

3.40
7.80
8.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCCOOO2
PAGE# 17



C4AUG25 PRICE REPORT
12:03:22(EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 04AUGZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 28JUL25
RACE : 18

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/2/4/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8,10
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MA3Z 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 3 $.6C 11.20
2nd 2 9.00
3rd 4
4th 5
fixacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/2 120.20 60.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
3/2/4 556.60 139.15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
3/2/4/5 2590.7¢C 259.07

Daily Docuble
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
4/3 44,40

51.

00 PAYS
22.20

(Us

(U5

(Us

{US

Show

6.60
5.00
5.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

pollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0CO2
PAGE# 18



